£312 Longrile Road A
Wastervilla, OH 43081
o e
SRR # = " Phang: E14—EEﬂh§%11 b B2 s f?
Fax; 6144338105 <
E-Mail:  philharmmonamsn.com
Websile: hitpzfsite yahoo.comduscongressph

PHIL HARMON ey
for Congrass s G
E'DJ"‘.I'H.I'S S}%}Jﬁl En'} EJ'E IFE'?J}E?H

Cctober 1, 1888

Federal Elections Commission T T
998 E. Street, NW., T
Washington, DG 20463 : SR
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Re: Statement nf't:andfdac:,r: Statement of Grﬁanizati-::n
Dear Sir / Madarr::

Enclosed please find an original and one copy each of FEC Form 1 and 2,
These forms are being submitted to amend and update the Stetement of Candidacy
and Designation of Principal Campaign Committae which was filed on September 8,
1895, Please file the originals and return one copy of gach in the enclosed snvelope.
Thank you.

Respactfully submitted,

7 Al

illip L. Harmon

Paid tor and suthodzed by Tha Harmon for Congress Cormiites.
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- STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATICN

[S4re reveme side for mAmcions] R
1. [af MAJEE OF COMMITTEE IM FULL T3 [Grwek e i changad) 7 OATE Eﬂf’iﬁf RECL‘EEE-’EE-{)
Harmon for Congress Committee /8709 5Sm"'l' HME r,é%%H
g

o0 Nimber and Sirsal Adgruct Dﬂcmﬂmhm 3, FEC Hanticabon Numbad ﬂrr “iy F_':I 2_
5312 Longrifle Rd. r’Iq

¢] Gy, State #na 2IP Coas A %, I THik FApar An Armandment?
Westerville, OH 43081 Gl ves [ na

5. TYFE OF DOMMITTEE (Chisck onw)

{Z] (4 Thia cormmirton is 4 princical cAMpaign Commties, {Samplela fh sancdate informaiion below.)

Tote: Dore-stamped CoOpy of Original Designation of Uommittee at tached.
[:l th] Thisk cowmmitiee 58 Bn auibodzed cormenittas, and 13 NOT & prinGipal carmamn Sommsteg. {Camplate the cyndldaie infarmation bse.}

Natma ol Larsddatt Canciiain Party ANSGan | GHice Sought “Enate/Tramict
D {e) Thin commikise Buppantioppes ey vty oo candidale o B NOT an 2udhariDees comminss.
[rame af candidate)
D [dly Thim pommitbes @& i commitiee of the Farty,
[Makional, Stala of subardrale) [Bermocratic, Repubhcan. wic.)

D ta) THis commiling b B aeaarEs sngragated hond.

D (s Thin commitlie i i pEosan mang b ok Fadari) candidaie wid & NOT & aeparate sagregatiad fund or & pary Comhit] .

g, Mama af Any Connadind MaHing hdsress and

Girqenizalion or AMfliksted Committes TP Code Foae!mticnwhip

Tmul_ﬂﬁlnmwm
lan [] Carporation wie Sapital Stck ] Lanor Orparizaton []kismbarshin Drgantration [ et Ansncintion [ Cooperate

[ Sonperad

7. Cusindian of Records: mmwm.mwmr = cptonal) and position of {he parken Im posseEtion ol cammiites books nd

recarde,
Full Nama NMalling Address Ti or Fosttian
Phillip L. Harmon 5312 Lopgrifle Rd., westeryille, OH 4308] Capndidate

N, Trasslaer: List s nams and addrss (ghans rrnbar — cptonut) ol ha eawoer of I vt ared U rukme and it of Ny oaaignatect
agent (8.5, kavisian Irgamurst)- -

- Eyll Harer uisling Adciresd Tithe or Soaltion
Phillip L. Harmom 5312 Lomgrifle Rd., Wesrterville, OH 43081 sgpt. Treas.
Howard W. Amga 6079 Tullp Hill Rd.. Columbus, OH 43233 Treasurer

B Im:-mmmﬂ:m:ﬂmnuwmrwhmmmmmumummmumm.nmnwmhm
ar mainkair lundi, )
Mame of Bank, Dapositony, 9. Maliing Addrasa and TP Coda

Huntington Naticnal Banlk, ¥.A. 800 High Street. Worthlngton, OH 43033

I canily that [ have sxsminsd this Statarnant ard (o ihe bewt ol Iy kremdpcios anol alind i 1 L, Sovrent and compi.
TVPE DR PRINT NAME ©F TREASURER SIGMATURE OF TREASLIRER CATE

Howerd W. Amas W ﬁ?’w 101799

NOYTE- Bubamleaion of falow, wnioneaud, ar ncomphid® inkrmation may subject tha parsc Slgning il Skatacre 0o the pareities ol 2 ULS.C. 3Ty
AN CHANGE IN INFORMATION SHOULD BE RERCRATED WITHIN 10 DAYS.

l \ For jurtnar fomatie artac FERANOSS FEC FORM 1
Tol-lrem BOO-424-B330 [ravisad A7ET)
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September 7, 1985

Federal Elections Commission
999 E. Strast, N.VY,
Washington, DL 20463

Re: Statement of Candidacy
Dear S5ir/ Madam:.
Pursuant to 11 C.F.R. Sections 101.1(a), thiz letter setves as a formal Siatement

of Candidacy and Designation of Principal Campaign Committee. The pertinent
information conceming said Candidacy and Committes is disclosed hereinbelow, to wit:

MName of Candidate: Phitlip L. Harmon

Address: 5212 Longrifle Road, Westerville, Ohio 43081
FParty Affiliation: Reptblican

Office Sought. Enited Etates House of Representativas
District. Otio - 12" Congressional District

Name and Addrass of Principal Campeign Committes

Pursuani to 11 C.F.R. Sections 101.1{a) and 11 C.F.RK. Sections 102.12(a), the
fallowing information is disclosed concerning said committee:

MName of Commitiae: Harmon for Gongress
Address: 5212 Langrifle Raad, Westerville, Ohio 43081

| hereby certify that | have examined this Statement and to the besi of my
knowledge and belief i is tnue, correct, and complete and that | have signed the same
this 7" day of September, 1999.

Respectfully submitied,

hi: 1§35 Ghgrmon
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